
WOMEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Women's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 205.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 218.0 160.0 8

3 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 237.0 135.0 6

4 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 130.0 4

5 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 125.0 2

6 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 238.0 120.0 1

7 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 240.0 105.0 0

8 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 248.0 105.0 0

Women's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 365.0 10

2 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 237.0 315.0 8

3 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 270.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 218.0 265.0 4

5 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 238.0 260.0 2

6 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 240.0 230.0 1

7 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 195.0 0

8 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 248.0 190.0 0

Women's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 170.0 10

2 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 237.0 160.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 145.0 6

4 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 238.0 130.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 218.0 115.0 2

6 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 248.0 110.0 0

7 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 100.0 1

8 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 240.0 100.0 0

Women's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 740.0 10

2 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 237.0 610.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 218.0 540.0 6

4 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 238.0 510.0 4

5 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 500.0 2

6 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 465.0 1

7 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 240.0 435.0 0

8 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 248.0 405.0 0


